Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

. #30-015-40114
Wash 3 state #055 TP |
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235 2.35 0.50 0.88 2.06 2.06
501 2.66 0.50 0.88 2.33 4.38
838 3.37 1.00 1.75 5.90 10.28
1178 3.40 1.50 2.63 8.93 19.21
1477 2.99 1.90 3.33 9.94 29.15
1774 2.97 2.00 3.50 10.40 39.54
1988 2.14 1.20 2.10 4.49 44.04
2116 1.28 1.60 3.00 3.84 47.88
2373 2.57 1.20 2.10 5.40 53.27
2541 1.68 1.40 2.45 412 57.39
2626 3.00 0.80 1.40 4.20 61.59
2712 0.86 0.10 0.18 0.15 61.74
2970 2.58 0.20 0.35 0.90 62.64
3226 2.56 0.30 0.53 1.34 63.99
3440 2.14 0.60 1.056 2.25 66.23
3525 0.85 0.60 1.06 0.89 67.13
3739 2.14 1.20 2.10 449 71.62
3952 213 1.00 1.75 3.73 75.35
4123 1.71 1.40 2.45 4.19 79.54
4377 2.54 0.90 1.58 4.00 83.54
4549 1.72 1.60 2.80 4.82 88.35
4721 1.72 1.50 2.63 4.52 92.87
4977 2.56 2.60 4.55 11.65 104.52
RECEIVED |
NOV 01 2012 l
NMOQOCD ARTESIA |

e =l

Archie Brown - General Manager

:{x
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the (5 , — day of , 2012 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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otary Public
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“‘-“v""z'" JACK!I ANN ZENT
%% Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
€ i ‘*‘ March 03, 2015
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